
WYSTAWA TARNOBRZEG 2021

KLASY SPORT OLIMPIJSKI

NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P SP,WY(2)

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3960 207030 0 8765,42

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1030 139008 0 7713,64

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-18--8941 136011 0 7580,16

TABOR PIOTR PL-442-17---708 132006 0 7198,68

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1041 139007 1 7171,10

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-17--1026 136003 0 7089,89

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3795 207020 0 7055,24

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-18--7333 136009 0 7051,77

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-17--1014 136002 0 7045,77

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-16--6412 203003 1 7033,43

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1028 139009 0 6980,97

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-17--3129 203009 0 6840,03

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-18--4007 207035 0 6761,13

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3281 139028 0 6741,65

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-442-18- 7741 128015 0 6667,46

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3256 139021 0 6534,69

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3254 139020 0 6411,20

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--5580 207010 0 6349,90

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-16--4117 208002 0 6341,73

NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P │ SP,-A

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--5579 207009 0 125,16

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-DE-19-974244 155049 0 436,52

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--6659 207011 0 502,64

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-18--4007 207035 0 506,76

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3256 139021 0 518,82

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-16--4141 208005 1 537,24

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-18--9001 203017 0 543,73

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-16--4142 208006 1 588,34

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-17--2850 203007 1 591,31

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3960 207030 0 629,08

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--4465 207003 0 683,14

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--4426 207001 0 686,71

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-16--6412 203003 1 775,14

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1087 139005 0 799,00

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-17--1014 136002 0 846,28

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-16--4117 208002 0 936,87

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-19--4736 203033 1 957,91

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-16--4129 208004 1 1094,01

NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P │ SP,-B

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-DE-19-974145 155047 0 156,48

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-18--4007 207035 0 228,53

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-17--2850 203007 1 246,55

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-16--4142 208006 1 247,92

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-16--2958 139002 0 257,31

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-444-18-18936 128022 0 265,13

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3960 207030 0 275,22

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--5547 207008 0 282,15

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3256 139021 0 290,41

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-17--7388 201020 0 294,78

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1087 139005 0 352,84

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3795 207020 0 354,70

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3868 207090 0 357,82

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-18--8451 139015 1 387,97

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--1970 207013 0 394,20

STACHURA JAN PL-313-16--4787 148005 0 400,92

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--6659 207011 0 401,07

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-16--5960 201007 1 413,83

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3904 207026 0 416,06



NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P SPORT-C

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3960 207030 0 118,48

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3206 139018 1 143,90

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-18--4007 207035 0 154,48

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-17--1026 136003 0 156,17

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-18--8451 139015 1 182,54

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-19--5695 136028 0 195,50

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1030 139008 0 196,20

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-18--7333 136009 0 216,71

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3281 139028 0 234,36

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-18--1108 201022 0 251,84

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-17--1099 136007 0 252,41

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-19--3241 136022 0 269,33

TABOR PIOTR PL-442-17---708 132006 0 273,20

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-444-18-18936 128022 0 288,26

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-17--7388 201020 0 288,75

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-17--3129 203009 0 290,36

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1041 139007 1 290,40

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-442-18- 7741 128015 0 305,50

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-17--3319 208011 0 326,24

NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P SPORT-D

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-18--4007 207035 0 188,57

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3960 207030 0 233,35

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3795 207020 0 267,46

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-DE-19-974145 155047 0 285,88

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--5547 207008 0 310,97

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3256 139021 0 326,08

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--6659 207011 0 334,61

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-16--4142 208006 1 339,63

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-17--7388 201020 0 344,80

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1087 139005 0 378,98

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--1970 207013 0 386,04

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-442-18- 7733 128014 0 392,26

M. KAPINOS-G. LEŚ PL-442-18--2350 235014 0 438,12

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-18--1108 201022 0 440,43

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-17--1026 136003 0 444,58

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-442-19--3929 155020 1 462,09

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-444-18-18936 128022 0 486,90

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-DE-19-974244 155049 0 490,92

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-16--2958 139002 0 517,53

NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P SPORT-E

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-18--4007 207035 0 70,38

SZAREK ADAM PL-458-17--7600 227007 1 128,67

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3206 139018 1 154,48

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3281 139028 0 162,43

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3795 207020 0 165,74

BOBER JAN PL-442-15----23 421002 0 175,66

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3254 139020 0 189,78

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3960 207030 0 209,71

TABOR PIOTR PL-442-16--2111 132003 1 215,39

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1041 139007 1 226,99

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1030 139008 0 236,30

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-442-18- 7741 128015 0 245,42

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-18--7333 136009 0 245,53

ŁAZ MARIUSZ PL-442-17--6093 435006 1 255,14

TABOR PIOTR PL-442-17---708 132006 0 273,90

SZYMAŃSKI PIOTR PL-442-18--3741 318008 1 281,61

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-17--1026 136003 0 301,41

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-16--5580 207010 0 318,55

GODZWON ZBIGNIEW PL-458-16--2905 306004 0 321,05



NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P SPORT-G

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-20--9506 139050 0 134,68

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-20--9911 101032 0 210,06

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-20--6659 208046 0 274,79

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-20--9513 139046 1 301,20

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-442-20--9091 155123 0 309,77

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-442-20--9064 155109 0 332,14

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-313-20--2641 203065 1 374,93

JACHYM ROBERT PL-442-20--7767 230013 0 413,01

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-20--9531 139039 0 415,76

TABOR PIOTR PL-442-20--9360 132033 0 420,91

ZIĘBA JÓZEF PL-442-20--4017 102056 0 422,19

ZIĘBA JÓZEF PL-442-20--4042 102050 1 453,30

TWARDOSZ GRZEGORZ PL-442-20--5117 214039 1 458,74

KSEŃ WACŁAW PL-442-20--6575 223039 1 467,76

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-20--9530 139040 0 486,98

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-442-20--9045 155096 1 495,33

WARENDA PATRYCJA PL-442-20--9502 136031 0 499,71

TABOR PIOTR PL-442-20--9361 132032 0 534,82

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-442-20--9115 155140 0 537,88

NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P SPORT-H

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-DE-19-976530 207043 0 120,82

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-DE-19-974145 155047 0 131,10

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-18--4007 207035 0 159,43

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-17--7388 201020 0 179,84

PAZDYK DANIEL&WIES PL-442-19--3929 155020 1 203,99

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-18--1108 201022 0 217,14

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3868 207090 0 217,35

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3206 139018 1 235,51

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3795 207020 0 235,69

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-442-19- 3351 128031 1 237,35

M. KAPINOS-G. LEŚ PL-442-18--2391 235020 0 265,36

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-442-19- 3357 128033 0 266,04

STRZYŻ ANDRZEJ PL-484-19--1307 261024 0 275,29

GODZWON ZBIGNIEW PL-442-18--3150 306021 1 293,25

JACHYM ROBERT PL-DE-19-976377 230045 0 293,36

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-DE-19-976955 208031 1 305,02

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-20--9506 139050 0 305,80

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-19--4304 207036 0 314,64

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-19--6413 203058 0 346,68

NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol P SPORT-I

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3206 139018 1 28,49

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-18--8962 139014 0 37,62

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-17--7388 201020 0 54,82

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-18--4007 207035 0 57,60

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1030 139008 0 77,21

GAWŻYŃSKI ANDRZEJ PL-442-18--1108 201022 0 80,58

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3960 207030 0 95,94

MAZUR ZBIGNIEW PL-442-19- 3351 128031 1 97,01

KOPACZ SŁAWOMIR TO PL-430-19--9159 415035 1 106,05

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3795 207020 0 106,44

JACHYM ROBERT PL-DE-19-976377 230045 0 110,03

PATERAK K - POPIOŁ PL-442-19--6413 203058 0 114,60

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-17--1041 139007 1 118,06

WARENDA RAFAŁ PL-442-19--3281 139028 0 125,22

STACHOWICZ ROBE I PL-442-16--8481 208009 0 127,37

TABOR PIOTR PL-442-17---708 132006 0 133,43

MACIAS WALDEMAR PL-442-18--3577 312054 0 140,31

M.& M. KAPINOS PL-442-17--3904 207026 0 145,29

STRZYŻ ANDRZEJ PL-484-19--1307 261024 0 145,47



NAZWISKO i IMIĘ OBRĄCZKA NrK Gol SPORT-F

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21---953 101008 19,62

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21--1406 101037 25,12

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21--1449 101089 25,29

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21--1411 101042 36,31

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21---941 101001 38,18

SKAWIŃSKI D - KUPIEC K PL-442-21---228 157117 42,36

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21--1453 101092 44,92

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21--1413 101044 45,92

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21--1429 101075 47,01

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21---954 101009 53,21

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21--1426 101072 55,63

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21---980 101063 57,26

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21---944 101004 62,37

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21--1418 101047 64,92

SKAWIŃSKI D - KUPIEC K PL-442-21---281 157136 69,87

RYŚ ANDRZEJ PL-442-21---429 105026 74,16

SKAWIŃSKI D - KUPIEC K PL-442-21---315 157151 81,75

SKAWIŃSKI D - KUPIEC K PL-442-21---501 157050 84,29

ANTOŃ KAROL PL-442-21---970 101017 85,17


